SDSU Women 2/3

Pool A

Winner
St. Thomas B
St. Thomas B

Eau Claire A

Pool B

Winner

St. Thomas A
River Falls A
St. Thomas A
La Crosse B
SDSU B

St. Thomas A

Pool C

Winner

La Crosse A
Mankato
Winona B
Mankato
Winona B
La Crosse A

Pool D

Winner
SDSUA
Winona A
SDSUA
Winona A
usb B

Loser
Eau Claire A
USD A
USD A

Loser

La Crosse B
SDsuU B
SDSU B
River Falls A
La Crosse B

River Falls A

Loser

Stout
Winona B
La Crosse A
Stout

Stout
Mankato

Loser

Eau Claire B
UsSD B

UsSD B

Eau Claire B
Eau Claire B

Set1

20-25
25-18
25-19

Set 1
25-14
25-21
25-15
20-25
25-18
25-16

Set1

25-22
25-17
25-21
25-10
25-21
21-25

Set1
24-26
25-17
25-6
25-12
25-22

Set 2
25-22
25-27
25-8

Set 2
25-22
25-23
25-20
25-18
23-25
25-19

Set 2

25-20
25-12
25-23
25-18
25-21
25-16

Set 2
25-16
25-13
25-18
25-9
19-25

Set 3
15-13
15-13

Set 3

15-10
15-9

Set3

15-12

Set 3
15-10

15-13

POOLA Win/Loss PLACE
St Thomas B 2-0 Ist
Eau Claire A 1-1 2nd
USD A 0-2 3rd
POOLB Win/Loss PLACE
St. Thomas A 3-0 1st
River Falls A 1-2 2nd
La Crosse B 1-2 3rd
SDSU B 1-2 4th
POOL C Win/Loss PLACE
Mankato 2-1|1st
Winona B 2-1|2nd
La Cross A 2-1|3rd
Stout 0-3|4th
POOLD Win/Loss PLACE
Winona A 3-0|1st
SDSUA 2-1{2nd
usD B 1-2|3rd
Eau Claire B 0-3|4th

Set W/L %

0.428
0.428
0.285

Set W/L %
0.714
0.666
0.571

Point Differential

-16
-18



Winona A

Gold Playoffs
Semifinals
Winner
Winona A

St. Thomas A
Championship
St. Thomas A

Silver Playoffs
Semifinals
Winner

Eau Claire A
Winona B
Championship

Eau Claire A

Bronze Playoffs
Semifinals
Winner

USD A

La Crosse A
Championship
USD A

Copper Playoffs
Semifinals
Winner

SDSU B
Championship
sSDbsu B

SDSUA

Loser
St. Thomas B
Mankato

Winona A

Loser
SDSU A
River Falls A

Winona B

Loser
usD B

Lacrosse B

La Crosse A

Loser
Stout

Eau Claire B

27-25

Set1
25-19
25-19

23-25

Set1
25-22
25-23

Set1
25-23
26-24

25-19

Set1
25-18

25-23

26-24

Set 2
25-21
22-25

25-17

Set 2
25-19
19-25

25-10

Set 2
25-9
18-25

21-25

Set 2
25-14

25-14

Set 3

15-5

15-7

Set 3

18-16

Set 3

15-9

20-18

Set 3



